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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/15/2014 8:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball Tryouts Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 08/15/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball Tryouts Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 08/16/2014 8:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball Tryouts Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 08/16/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball Tryouts Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 08/18/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 08/19/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Wed 08/20/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 08/21/2014 10:30 am ImPACT Testing CCA HS All
Thu 08/21/2014 2:00 pm ImPACT Testing CCA HS All
Thu 08/21/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 08/21/2014 5:00 pm High School Volleyball Meeting Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 08/22/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 08/23/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 08/25/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 08/26/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Wed 08/27/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 08/28/2014 3:30 pm HS JV Volleyball Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 08/28/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Thu 08/28/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Fri 08/29/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 09/01/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 09/02/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Lakeside Lakeside High School
Tue 09/02/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Lakeside Lakeside High School
Wed 09/03/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice South MPR
Thu 09/04/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Clark Fork Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/04/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Clark Fork Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 09/05/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 09/06/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 09/08/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 09/09/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Tue 09/09/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Wed 09/10/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/11/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 09/12/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 09/13/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 09/15/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 09/16/2014 5:30 pm JV Volleyball @ St. Maries St Maries High School
Tue 09/16/2014 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ St. Maries St Maries High School



3:10 pm Sun 19 May, 24 2014-15 High School Volleyball Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/17/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/18/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Kootenai Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/18/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Kootenai Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 09/19/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 09/20/2014 All Day JV Volleyball @ Spikefest Rosalia High School
Sat 09/20/2014 All Day Varsity Volleyball @ Spikefest Rosalia High School
Mon 09/22/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 09/23/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Wed 09/24/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/25/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Wallace Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 09/25/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Wallace Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 09/26/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 09/27/2014 All Day Varsity Volleyball @ CIL Tri-Match St Maries Middle School

St Maries High School
Sat 09/27/2014 All Day JV Volleyball @ CIL Tri-Match St Maries Middle School

St Maries High School
Mon 09/29/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 09/30/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Wed 10/01/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/02/2014 5:30 pm JV Volleyball vs. St. Maries Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/02/2014 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. St. Maries Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 10/03/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 10/04/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Mon 10/06/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 10/07/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Tue 10/07/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Wed 10/08/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/09/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Kellogg Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/09/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Kellogg Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 10/10/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 10/11/2014 TBD Varsity Volleyball @ CIL Tri-Match Orofino High School
Sat 10/11/2014 TBD JV Volleyball @ CIL Tri-Match Orofino High School
Mon 10/13/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 10/14/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Kellogg Kellogg High School
Tue 10/14/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Kellogg Kellogg High School
Wed 10/15/2014 7:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/16/2014 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Lakeside Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 10/16/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Lakeside **SENIOR NIGHT** Holy Family Catholic School
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Fri 10/17/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 10/18/2014 TBD Volleyball District Tournament Timberlake
Mon 10/20/2014 TBD Volleyball District Tournament Timberlake
Mon 10/20/2014 6:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Wed 10/22/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls' Volleyball Open Gym South MPR
Thu 10/23/2014 6:30 pm HS Girls' Volleyball Awards Banquet South MPR
Sat 10/25/2014 9:00 am HS Girls' Volleyball - Practice Holy Family Catholic School
Fri 10/31/2014 All Day Volleyball State Tournament Buhl High School
Sat 11/01/2014 All Day Volleyball State Tournament Buhl High School
Fri 11/07/2014 10:00 am HS Volleyball Players Meeting South MPR


